
2004 Speedo National Diving Championships
       Mission Viejo Aquatics Center, Mission Viejo, California

July 20-25, 2004

Women's 1 Meter, Final
Official Results Released by USA DIVING

1 295.83 Rachelle  Kunkel (TRO) Trojan Dive Club
1 O 403B 2.40 1M 7.50 7 8 7 7 8.50 7 36.50 52.56 52.56
2 O 105B 2.60 1M 7.50 7 7 7 7.50 7 7 35.50 55.38 107.94
3 O 203B 2.30 1M 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 9 7.50 42.50 58.65 166.59
4 O 305C 3.00 1M 8.50 8 7.50 8 7 7.50 7 38.00 68.40 234.99
5 O 5333D 2.60 1M 8 8 7.50 8 7 8 7.50 39.00 60.84 295.83
2 254.31 Cassandra  Cardinell (IND) Indiana Diving
1 O 203B 2.30 1M 8 7.50 8.50 8 7.50 8 7 39.00 53.82 53.82
2 O 105B 2.60 1M 6.50 6.50 7 6.50 6.50 7.50 6.50 33.00 51.48 105.30
3 O 303B 2.40 1M 6.50 6.50 6.50 6 6 7 6 31.50 45.36 150.66
4 O 5233D 2.50 1M 7.50 7 7 7.50 7 7 7 35.50 53.25 203.91
5 O 403B 2.40 1M 7.50 7 7 7 7 7 7 35.00 50.40 254.31
3 249.75 Summer  Mitchell (MVN) Mission Viejo Nadadores
1 O 403B 2.40 1M 6.50 7 7.50 7.50 6.50 8 7.50 36.00 51.84 51.84
2 O 105B 2.60 1M 7 6.50 6.50 7 7 6.50 7 34.00 53.04 104.88
3 O 203B 2.30 1M 6.50 6 6 6.50 6 5.50 6 30.50 42.09 146.97
4 O 303B 2.40 1M 7.50 7 7 6.50 6.50 7 6.50 34.00 48.96 195.93
5 O 5134D 2.60 1M 7 7 6.50 7 6.50 7 7 34.50 53.82 249.75
4 233.34 Tory  Ishimatsu (PFA) Pacific Diving Academy
1 O 105B 2.60 1M 5.50 5.50 6 6 6 5.50 5.50 28.50 44.46 44.46
2 O 403B 2.40 1M 7.50 7 6.50 7 7 7 7 35.00 50.40 94.86
3 O 203B 2.30 1M 7.50 6.50 6 5.50 6 7 5 31.00 42.78 137.64
4 O 303B 2.40 1M 7.50 8 6.50 5.50 8 6 6.50 34.50 49.68 187.32
5 O 5333D 2.60 1M 6 6 5.50 6 5.50 7 6 29.50 46.02 233.34
5 223.47 Chelsea  Davis (ELI) US  Elite Diving
1 O 105B 2.60 1M 6.50 5.50 6 6.50 6 6.50 6 31.00 48.36 48.36
2 O 203B 2.30 1M 6 6 6 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.50 29.00 40.02 88.38
3 O 303B 2.40 1M 5.50 5.50 5.50 5 5 6 5 26.50 38.16 126.54
4 O 403B 2.40 1M 7 7 7 7 6.50 6.50 7.50 34.50 49.68 176.22
5 O 5233D 2.50 1M 6 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 7 5.50 31.50 47.25 223.47
6 221.61 Ashlee  Rosenthal (STAN) Stanford University
1 O 403B 2.40 1M 6.50 6.50 6.50 6 6 7.50 6.50 32.00 46.08 46.08
2 O 105B 2.60 1M 6 6.50 6 5.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 31.50 49.14 95.22
3 O 203B 2.30 1M 5.50 5 5 5 5 4 5.50 25.50 35.19 130.41
4 O 303B 2.40 1M 6 6 6 6 5.50 7 6 30.00 43.20 173.61
5 O 5233D 2.50 1M 6.50 6.50 6 6.50 7 6 6.50 32.00 48.00 221.61


